High Performance Isolated
Collector Silicon Bipolar
Transistor
Technical Data
Features
• Ideal for High Gain, Low
Current Applications
• Typical Performance at

Package Dimensions
SOT-343 (SC-70 4 Lead)
Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number Devices per Reel Container Tape Orientation
HBFP-0405-BLK 100 antistatic bag none
HBFP-0405-TR1 3000 7" Reel standard
HBFP-0405-TR2 10,000 13" Reel standard
HBFP-0405-TR3 3000 7" Reel reverse
E
D
A
A1